
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199303120000
69781

03/12/1993
08:52:54

UNIVERSITY
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BARASHES,
DEBRA D

199304120000
98441

04/12/1993
09:23:00

UNIVERSITY
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BARBER,
KATHEY C

199307260002
19341

07/26/1993
02:25:25

UNIVERSITY
HOSPITAL

Grantor RELEASES SALSTER,
DEBRA D

199307260002
19361

07/26/1993
02:25:29

UNIVERSITY
HOSPITAL

Grantor RELEASES

199310060003
08151

10/06/1993
11:20:21

UNIVERSITY
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREEN,
ANNETTE

199310210003
28281

10/21/1993
03:13:01

UNIVERSITY
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PEMBERTON,
LINDA M

199310210003
28291

10/21/1993
03:13:02

UNIVERSITY
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RICH, LINDA A

199310210003
28301

10/21/1993
03:13:03

UNIVERSITY
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SNIPES,
MELANIE F

199311150003
62041

11/15/1993
03:28:33

UNIVERSITY
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COOK,
CYNTHIA

199311220003
71051

11/22/1993
12:27:55

UNIVERSITY
HOSPITAL

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
CHARLES H

199312060003
88361

12/06/1993
03:49:11

UNIVERSITY
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILKERSON,
JERRY

199301200000
18121

01/20/1993
09:22:41

UNIVERSITY
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES,
SYLVIA

199301200000
18101

01/20/1993
09:22:39

UNIVERSITY
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCCARTER,
ARITHA

199301200000
18111

01/20/1993
09:22:40

UNIVERSITY
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS,
SHELBY J

199303120000
70791

03/12/1993
01:27:41

UNIVERSITY
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EDWARDS,
WARRINE

199303160000
72581

03/16/1993
03:05:20

UNIVERSITY
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SPEAKMAN,
JOHN D

199306240001
84701

06/24/1993
10:59:38

UNIVERSITY
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

SMITH,
TIMOTHY D

199307260002
19351

07/26/1993
02:25:27

UNIVERSITY
HOSPITAL

Grantor RELEASES

199307260002
19371

07/26/1993
02:25:31

UNIVERSITY
HOSPITAL

Grantor RELEASES SALSTER,
DEBRA D


