Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL;											
Instrument #	1	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199303120000 69781	03/12/1993 08:52:54	UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BARASHES, DEBRA D						
199304120000 98441	04/12/1993 09:23:00	UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BARBER, KATHEY C						
199307260002 19341	07/26/1993 02:25:25	UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL	Grantor	RELEASES	SALSTER, DEBRA D						
199307260002 19361	07/26/1993 02:25:29	UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL	Grantor	RELEASES							
199310060003 08151	10/06/1993 11:20:21	UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREEN, ANNETTE						
199310210003 28281	10/21/1993 03:13:01	UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PEMBERTON, LINDA M						
199310210003 28291	10/21/1993 03:13:02	UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RICH, LINDA A						
199310210003 28301	10/21/1993 03:13:03	UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SNIPES, MELANIE F						
199311150003 62041	11/15/1993 03:28:33	UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COOK, CYNTHIA						
199311220003 71051	11/22/1993 12:27:55	UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, CHARLES H						
199312060003 88361	12/06/1993 03:49:11	UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILKERSON, JERRY						
199301200000 18121	01/20/1993 09:22:41	UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES, SYLVIA						
199301200000 18101	01/20/1993 09:22:39	UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCCARTER, ARITHA						
199301200000 18111	01/20/1993 09:22:40	UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIS, SHELBY J						
199303120000 70791	03/12/1993 01:27:41	UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EDWARDS, WARRINE						
199303160000 72581	03/16/1993 03:05:20	UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SPEAKMAN, JOHN D						
199306240001 84701	06/24/1993 10:59:38	UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	SMITH, TIMOTHY D						
199307260002 19351	07/26/1993 02:25:27	UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL	Grantor	RELEASES							
199307260002 19371	07/26/1993 02:25:31	UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL	Grantor	RELEASES	SALSTER, DEBRA D						